
 

RFP 11/2020: Appointment of a Service Provider for One on One Executive Coaching Services 

RFP 11/2020 

 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

 

DESCRIPTION: 

APPPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR ONE ON ONE EXECUTI VE COACHING 

SERVICES 

 

DATE ISSUED: 25 SEPTEMBER 2020 

CLOSING DATE: 19 OCTOBER 2020 at 11H00 

 

 

Non-compulsory (Virtual) Briefing Session Meeting Details: 

Meeting Date: 01 October 2020 

T ime: 11:00am 

Platform: Zoom 

Join Zoom Meeting  
https://zoom.us/j/99685385101?pwd=NUhrY2xISkYvRGp2ay9wU3oyN09JUT09  

Meeting ID: 996 8538 5101  
Passcode: A49D1E  

 

 

 

 

https://zoom.us/j/99685385101?pwd=NUhrY2xISkYvRGp2ay9wU3oyN09JUT09

